University Of Mysore
2025-26 : Consolidated list for (Provisional) - Biochemistry

SI.No Registration Name Gender Cat Uni  Special Cat Eligible 50% of Entrance College Code
Id Type Subject UG Marks
Marks
1 2602668 NISCHITHA S FEMALE [I1B UOM Option 2 80.000 92.00 46 34 80.000 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-073 ,
COLN-064
2 2602521 Mohitha S FEMALE SC UOM Option1l 77.875 92.75 46.375 31.5 77.875 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073
3 2603859 SHREYA FEMALE [IIA UOM Option1 75.000 92.00 46 29 75.000 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-057 , COLN-055,
COLN-064
4 2600687 BINDU J P FEMALE I[IA UOM Option2 73.835 92.67 46.335 27.5 73.835 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-073 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-064
5 2602055 Louie Sharmila A FEMALE 1lIIB UOM Option1 73.710 9142 45.71 28 73.710 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-073 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-064
6 2601629 JAHNAVI R FEMALE [IIA UOM Option1 73.290 94.58 47.29 26 73.290 COLN-073, COLN-057,
COLN-020 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-055
7 2603802 SHASHIREKHA B  FEMALE IIIB UOM Option1 72710 9142 45.71 27 72.710 COLN-020, COLN-055,
M COLN-073 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-057
8 2600431 Ananya E FEMALE [I1B UOM Option2 72585 93.17 46.585 26 72.585 COLN-020, COLN-057,

COLN-055, COLN-064 ,



SI.No Registration Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Id

2603810

2601518

2602941

2601725

2601689

2604733

2603470

2602825

2603218

SHIFA AIMAN

HITHA S

PRAKRUTHI.V

K VISHAL SATHYA
SAAI

Jency M

Thanisha P

Raju B N

Nithya Shree

RACHANA

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Cat

]}

B

GM

GM

B

1]=]

A

GM

GM

Uni
Type

UoM

UuoM

UOoOM

UOM

UOoOM

UuOM

UOM

UoM

UoM

Special Cat

NCC

Kannada Medium

Eligible
Subject

Option 2

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

72.290

71.085

70.460

69.665

69.625

69.415

69.085

69.075

68.915

93.58

91.17

86.92

73.33

83.25

88.83

84.17

82.15

82.83

50% of
UG
Marks

46.79

45.585

43.46

36.665

41.625

44.415

42.085

41.075

41.415

Entrance Over

WES

25.5

255

27

33

28

25

27

28

27.5

All
Score

72.290

71.085

70.460

69.665

69.625

69.415

69.085

69.075

68.915

College Code

COLN-073

COLN-073 , COLN-020 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-055

COLN-020 , COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020, COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-055,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-057

COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020 , COLN-073,



SI.No Registration Name Gender Cat Uni Special Cat Eligible 50% of Entrance College Code
Id Type Subject UG WEE

Marks

COLN-057 , COLN-055,
COLN-064

18 2601571 Harshitha K H FEMALE IIA UOM Option1 67.915 90.83 45415 22.5 67.915 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-073 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-057

19 2604406 Shreya Ganapati FEMALE GM UOM Option1l 67.875 73.75 36.875 31 67.875 COLN-020, COLN-055,
Hegde COLN-073 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-057

20 2600348 Aishwarya K FEMALE IIIA° UOM Option2 67.585 94.17 47.085 20.5 67.585 COLN-055, COLN-020,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

21 2603191 Priyanka S FEMALE I[IIA UOM Option1 66.915 76.83 38.415 28.5 66.915 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-073 ,
COLN-064

22 2600773 Bhoomika M FEMALE SC UOM Option1 66.085 84.17 42.085 24 66.085 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

23 2602318 MOUNASHREEH FEMALE IIA UOM NCC Option1 65.625 89.25 44.625 21 65.625 COLN-020, COLN-073,
D COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

24 2602807 Nisarga S FEMALE [lIB UOM NSS Option2 65.290 87.58 43.79 215 65.290 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-073

25 2603867 SHRIDEVI S P FEMALE GM UOM Option1 65.290 78.58 39.29 26 65.290 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-073 ,



SI.No Registration Name

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Id

2600006

2603971

2604955

2602666

2603445

2604919

2604668

2603420

AAKANKSHA

PRAMATH ADIG

SNEHA k a

Varshini D L

NISCHITHA M P

Radhika.N

VINUTHA S

TEJASWINI S K

ROOPA AN

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

GM

A

A

A

A

A

A

1]=]

Uni
Type

UoM

UOM

UoM

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

UoM

Special Cat

Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

Differently Abled
(Divyangjan)

Eligible
Subject

Option 2

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

65.125

64.750

64.750

64.540

63.790

63.710

62.960

62.710

86.25

87.50

86.50

88.08

81.58

85.42

90.92

93.42

50% of
UG
Marks

43.125

43.75

43.25

44.04

40.79

42.71

45.46

46.71

Entrance
WES

22

21

21.5

20.5

23

21

17.5

16

65.125

64.750

64.750

64.540

63.790

63.710

62.960

62.710

College Code

COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073 , COLN-055,
COLN-057

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-073,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-073,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-073



SI.No Registration Name Gender Uni Special Cat Eligible 50% of Entrance College Code

Id Type Subject UG WEE
Marks

34 2601802 KEERTHANA M P FEMALE GM UOM Option1 62.415 78.83 39.415 23 62.415 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-055, COLN-057,
COLN-064

35 2600848 CHANDANA A K FEMALE I[IIA UOM Sports Option1 62.290 85.58 42.79 19.5 62.290 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

36 2605134 Yogitha D N FEMALE IlIA UOM Kannada Medium Option1l 61.625 78.25 39.125 22.5 61.625 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-055, COLN-057,
COLN-064

37 2604348 Shashikala p FEMALE ST UOM Option1 61.500 84.00 42 19.5 61.500 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-057 , COLN-055,
COLN-064

38 2603891 SICHANA FEMALE [IIA UOM Option2 61.290 86.58 43.29 18 61.290 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

39 2600424 Amulya B C FEMALE SC UOM Option2 61.165 78.33 39.165 22 61.165 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

40 2601167 DIVYA LAKSHMI K FEMALE IlIA UOM Option1 61.125 79.25 39.625 21.5 61.125 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-057 , COLN-055,
COLN-064

41 2600844 CHANDAN K S MALE A UOM NSS Option2 60.915 88.83 44.415 16.5 60.915 COLN-020, COLN-055,

COLN-057 , COLN-064

42 2604119 SUNIL A K MALE A  UOM Option1 60.835 76.67 38.335 22.5 60.835 COLN-020, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064 , COLN-055 ,



SI.No Registration Name

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Id

2600684

2602504

2601026

2604002

2600911

2600864

2605107

2603690

BINDU C

Mohammed Rahees

Chinmayi H U

SOWMYAAC

CHETHANA M S

CHANDANA S

Yashaswini D S

SANGEETHA K H

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

A

1]

A

GM

B

SC

SC

A

Uni
Type

UoM

UuoM

UOoOM

UOM

UOM

UoM

UoM

UoM

Special Cat

Literary and
Cultural Activities

Eligible
Subject

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

Option 2

Option 2

Option 2

Option 1

Option 1

60.460

60.125

60.040

59.915

59.790

59.335

59.250

59.125

76.92

77.25

67.08

79.83

76.58

74.67

71.50

89.25

50% of
UG
Marks

38.46

38.625

33.54

39.915

38.29

37.335

35.75

44.625

Entrance Over

WES

22

21.5

26.5

20

215

22

23.5

14.5

All
Score

60.460

60.125

60.040

59.915

59.790

59.335

59.250

59.125

College Code

COLN-073

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-055,
COLN-073

COLN-020, COLN-055 ,
COLN-064 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020 , COLN-073,
COLN-064 , COLN-057,
COLN-055

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-073 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-073



SI.No Registration Name

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Id

2604938

2601672

2602778

2605024

2602057

2602539

2601560

2603288

2604194

Vani S

Jayalakshmi N S

Nethra R

VinayMahesh

M Abhishek

Mukta Kattimani

Harshitha

RAKSHITHA K

Sachin. NC

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

GM

GM

B

A

ST

A

A

A

Uni

Type

UOM

UoM

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

UoM

UuoM

UOoOM

Special Cat

UoM
Non-Teaching
Staff

Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

Eligible

Subject

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

Option 1

59.125

58.625

58.500

58.425

57.500

57.290

56.665

56.085

56.000

75.25

72.25

80.00

75.85

79.00

77.58

74.33

80.17

68.00

50% of
UG
Marks

37.625

36.125

40

37.925

39.5

38.79

37.165

40.085

34

Entrance Over

WES

21.5

22.5

18.5

20.5

18

18.5

195

16

22

All
Score

59.125

58.625

58.500

58.425

57.500

57.290

56.665

56.085

56.000

College Code

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020, COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-055, COLN-020,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-073,
COLN-057

COLN-020, COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020 , COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-073,
COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-057 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-064



SI.No Registration Name

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Id

2604597

2603848

2602237

2603312

2601788

2603087

2602659

2600533

2604848

Sunanda R

SHOBHITHA R B

MANOJ G D

RAKSHITHA T J

KEERTHANA AR

Pooja R

NISARGA M P

Arpitha bai a m

VASAVI R M

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

B

SC

B

SC

SC

SC

Cat

SC

A

Uni

Type

UuoM

UOoOM

UOM

UOM

UoM

UoM

UoM

UuoM

UoM

Special Cat

Kannada Medium

Eligible

Subject

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

Option 2

Option 1

Option 2

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

55.915

55.915

55.750

55.625

55.460

55.375

55.040

55.040

55.040

79.83

71.83

76.50

77.25

76.92

71.75

79.08

77.08

69.08

50% of
UG
Marks

39.915

35.915

38.25

38.625

38.46

35.875

39.54

38.54

34.54

Entrance

WES

16

20

17.5

17

17

19.5

155

16.5

20.5

55.915

55.915

55.750

55.625

55.460

55.375

55.040

55.040

55.040

College Code

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-073 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-064 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-064 , COLN-073,
COLN-055

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-073,
COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-073,
COLN-057 , COLN-055,
COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073 , COLN-055,
COLN-057

COLN-020, COLN-055 ,



SI.No Registration Name

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Id

2601416

2603456

2603641

2600252

2602667

2600002

2601258

2604414

2600626

Govind RajR V

Rahul TS

SAGAR D V

ARPITHAB S

NISCHITHA S

A Harshitha

Dhanya shree N B

Shreyas h s

BHARATHI J

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

ST

SC

A

A

SC

A

SC

A

A

Uni
Type

UoOM

UuoM

UOoOM

UOM

UOoOM

UuOM

UOM

UoM

UoM

Special Cat

Kannada Medium

NCC

Eligible
Subject

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

Option 1

Option 1

Option 2

55.040

54.875

54.375

54.250

54.210

54.085

53.625

53.460

52.750

69.08

73.75

67.75

74.50

68.42

71.17

71.25

76.92

62.50

50% of
UG
Marks

34.54

36.875

33.875

37.25

34.21

35.585

35.625

38.46

31.25

Entrance
WES

20.5

18

20.5

17

20

18.5

18

15

21.5

55.040

54.875

54.375

54.250

54.210

54.085

53.625

53.460

52.750

College Code

COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020, COLN-055 ,
COLN-064 , COLN-057

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020, COLN-057 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-064

COLN-020 , COLN-073,
COLN-055, COLN-057,
COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-057

COLN-020 , COLN-073,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-055

COLN-020 , COLN-073,
COLN-055, COLN-057,
COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-057

COLN-020 , COLN-055,



SI.No Registration Name Gender Uni Special Cat Eligible 50% of Entrance Over College Code
Id Type Subject UG WEE Al

Marks Score

COLN-064 , COLN-073,
COLN-057

78 2604989 Vidya T.J FEMALE IIIA° UOM Option1 52.415 66.83 33.415 19 52.415 COLN-073, COLN-020,
COLN-064 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055

79 2603855 SHREELAKSHMIH FEMALE GM UOM NSS Option1 52.125 69.25 34.625 17.5 52.125 COLN-020, COLN-055,
L COLN-073 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

80 2603226 RACHANA S FEMALE IIIA° UOM Option1 51960 70.92 35.46 16.5 51.960 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-073,
COLN-064

81 2601909 Kavya m s FEMALE SC UOM Option1 51.250 73.50 36.75 14.5 51.250 COLN-020, COLN-064 ,
COLN-055, COLN-073,
COLN-057

82 2602006 LIPIKA L FEMALE I[IIA UOM Option1 51.210 7542 37.71 135 51.210 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

83 2601195 Darshan N MALE SC UOM Option2 50.915 69.83 34.915 16 50.915 COLN-055, COLN-020,
COLN-064 , COLN-057

84 2600165 ANIRUDH S MALE SC UOM Option1 50.540 65.08 32.54 18 50.540 COLN-020, COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-064

85 2600638 BHAVANA S FEMALE ST UOM Option2 50.125 67.25 33.625 16.5 50.125 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-064 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057



SI.No Registration Name Gender Uni Special Cat Eligible 50% of Entrance Over College Code

Id Type Subject UG WEE Al
Marks Score

86 2603366 RASHMI P FEMALE Cat UOM Option1 50.040 74.08 37.04 13 50.040 COLN-020, COLN-073,
I COLN-055, COLN-057,

COLN-064
87 2603098 Prabhakaran R MALE IIA UOM Option1 49.710 68.42 34.21 15.5 49.710 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,

COLN-073
88 2603145 Prashanth G T MALE ST UOM Option2 49.710 68.42 34.21 155 49.710 COLN-055, COLN-020,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,

COLN-073
89 2604506 Spandana C M FEMALE SC UOM Option1 49.625 63.25 31.625 18 49.625 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-057

COLN-073
90 2605060 YASHASWINICS FEMALE I[IIA UOM Option1 49.625 61.25 30.625 19 49.625 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,

COLN-073
91 2603381 RAVISHANKAR M MALE SC UOM Option1 49.460 67.92 33.96 15.5 49.460 COLN-020, COLN-055,

R COLN-064 , COLN-057

92 2601995 LAVANYA SR FEMALE IIIA UOM Option1 49.375 77.75 38.875 10.5 49.375 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-073, COLN-064 ,

COLN-057
93 2601196 Darshan N MALE Cat UOM Option1 49.040 67.08 33.54 15.5 49.040 COLN-020, COLN-057,

I COLN-064 , COLN-055

94 2602650 NIRSHITHA S FEMALE ST UOM Option1 48.875 66.75 33.375 155 48.875  COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-073 ,
COLN-064



SI.No Registration Name Gender Uni Special Cat Eligible 50% of Entrance Over College Code

Id Type Subject UG WEE Al
Marks Score
95 2604847 VASANTHAKUMAR MALE SC UOM Option1 48.460 65.92 32.96 15.5 48.460 COLN-020, COLN-057,
P COLN-055, COLN-064
96 2603196 Punith CR MALE 1A UOM Option2 48.250 67.50 33.75 14.5 48.250 COLN-020, COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-073
97 2601246 Dhananjaya m MALE SC UOM Option1 47.460 61.92 30.96 16.5 47.460 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064
98 2604999 Vijayakumar s MALE ST UOM NSS, Kannada Option1 47.165 65.33 32.665 14.5 47.165 COLN-020, COLN-055,
Medium , Sports COLN-057 , COLN-064
99 2601580 Harshitha ms FEMALE IIA UOM Option1 47.000 67.00 33.5 135 47.000 COLN-020, COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-073
100 2604136 SUPRIYACG FEMALE SC UOM Option1 46.835 62.67 31.335 15.5 46.835 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-073, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064
101 2600784 Bhuvana S M FEMALE Cat UOM Option1 46.290 68.58 34.29 12 46.290 COLN-020, COLN-073,
I COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064
102 2604341 Shashank Devmd MALE SC UOM Option1 45585 63.17 31.585 14 45585 COLN-020, COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-064
103 2602048 Likhith S MALE GM UOM Option1 45.335 56.67 28.335 17 45.335 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

104 2600104 AKSHAY BR MALE SC UOM Option1 45.165 66.33 33.165 12 45.165 COLN-020, COLN-055,



SI.No Registration Name Gender Uni Special Cat Eligible 50% of Entrance Over College Code
Id Type Subject UG WEE Al

Marks Score

COLN-057 , COLN-064

105 2603405 RITHESH N M MALE SC UOM Option 2 45.165 59.33 29.665 155 45.165 COLN-020, COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

106 2604873 VIDYAN A FEMALE SC UOM Option1 44585 5417 27.085 175 44585 COLN-020, COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-073,
COLN-064

107 2605187 preethi h g FEMALE SC UOM Sports Option1 44.070 56.14 28.07 16 44.070 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-057 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-064

108 2601042 DM FEMALE I[IA UOM Option1 43.665 50.33 25.165 18.5 43.665 COLN-020, COLN-057,
SHREERAKSHA COLN-064 , COLN-073,
COLN-055

109 2600130 AMRUTHAP S FEMALE ST UOM Option1 43.625 54.25 27.125 16.5 43.625 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-057,
COLN-073

110 2602615 NAYANA K M FEMALE SC UOM Option1 43.375 57.75 28.875 14.5 43.375 COLN-020, COLN-073,
COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-064

111 2602956 PRARTHANACK FEMALE SC UOM Option 2 43.125 54.25 27.125 16 43.125 COLN-020, COLN-057,
COLN-073 , COLN-055,
COLN-064

112 2605055 YASHASRAJPS MALE ST UOM Option1 42.915 66.83 33.415 9.5 42.915 COLN-020, COLN-055,
COLN-064 , COLN-057



113

114

115

116

Registration
Id

2604413

2604855

2600907

2604590

Shreyas Shekar A S

VEENATM

CHETHAN P

Sumanth B

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

SC

SC

SC

SC

Uni
Type

UOM

UoM

UOM

UoM

Special Cat

Kannada Medium

Eligible
Subject

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

42.540

41.750

40.585

35.000

60.08

56.50

59.17

36.00

50% of Entrance

uG WES

Marks

30.04 12.5 42.540
28.25 13.5 41.750
29.585 11 40.585
18 17 35.000

College Code

COLN-020 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-073

COLN-020, COLN-073 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-055

COLN-020 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-064

COLN-020, COLN-055 ,
COLN-064 , COLN-057,
COLN-073



